RELACION DE SUBDIVISIONES NOVIEMBRE2014

NO.

FOLIO

PROMOTOR / TRAMITE

DOMICILIO

FECHAS

INGRESO

ENTREGA

RECIBO

OF-1245/11/14

GREGORIA NEGRETE GUILLEN

SUBDIVISION

LIBORIO MONTES # 49

04/11/2014

20/11/2014

586640

SUB-049/11/14

GUILLERMO REYES ALCARAZ Y CD.

SUBDIVISION

QUERETARO SUR # S/IN

11/11/2014

11/11/2014

593899

SUB-050/11/14

MARTHA ANGELICA GOMEZ CIBRIAN

SUBDIVISION

HUMBOLTH # 267

12/11/2014

15/12/2014

588097

OF-996/14

JOSE FRANCISCO BARRAGAN

SUBDIVISION

PREDIO RUSTICO 4.1 KM DE CD. GUZ

12/11/2014

19/11/2014

586575

SUB-051/11/14

JUAN CARLOS PRECIADO CAMEROS

SUBDIVISION

BEMITO JUAREZ # 31-A

24/11/2014

17/12/2014

588199

SUB-041/09/14

ANGELA AREVALO SANCHEZ

REGIMEN DE CONDOMINIO

MANUEL M. DIEGUEZ # 216

20/11/2014

25/11/2014

586860
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